
2024 Wheelchair Fencing  Asian Championships
26 April 2024 - 12:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHOW Long Ho HKG 57 24/01/2004
2 KWONG Yuen Hing HKG 40 06/05/1977
3 LEE Sheung Ho HKG 99999 03/04/2008
4 BIDLAN Rajiv IND 78 05/12/1987
5 PARVEEN Parveen IND 58 03/10/2000
6 RAO Venkateshwar Ramesh IND 51 30/05/1977
7 SAHU Pabitra IND 99999 01/02/2002
8 SETHY Rakhal Kumar IND 47 13/06/1984
9 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ 10 04/07/1991
10 ALNAAMI Mohammed IRQ 99999 02/06/1996
11 AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ 21 01/04/1994
12 HAMAD Hayder IRQ 99999 21/01/2002
13 SASAJIMA Takaaki JPN 33 22/11/1990
14 YASU Naoki JPN 25 06/10/1977
15 AMARSAIKHAN Dulguun MGL 99999 23/06/1982
16 BAASANDORJ Purevsuren MGL 90 15/11/1990
17 KAVEEKAT Waroot THA 50 02/03/1995
18 KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong THA 37 24/08/1979
19 PAKDEE Kitsada THA 41 23/08/1997
20 SAE-SIM Phoopa THA 122 14/07/2005
21 DAVRONOV Doston UZB 99999 06/03/1997
22 KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon UZB 99999 26/04/1995
23 MUSINJONOV Boburbek UZB 99999 23/02/2002



The top 6 competitors have byes/are exempt from this round.
3 pools
1 pool of 5 and 2 pools of 6
14 (82.35% of 17) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ 10 Exempt from this round
2 AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ 21 Exempt from this round
3 YASU Naoki JPN 25 Exempt from this round
4 SASAJIMA Takaaki JPN 33 Exempt from this round
5 KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong THA 37 Exempt from this round
6 KWONG Yuen Hing HKG 40 Exempt from this round
7 PAKDEE Kitsada THA 41
8 SETHY Rakhal Kumar IND 47
9 KAVEEKAT Waroot THA 50
10 RAO Venkateshwar Ramesh IND 51
11 CHOW Long Ho HKG 57
12 PARVEEN Parveen IND 58
13 BIDLAN Rajiv IND 78
14 BAASANDORJ Purevsuren MGL 90
15 SAE-SIM Phoopa THA 122
16 HAMAD Hayder IRQ 99999
17 ALNAAMI Mohammed IRQ 99999
18 MUSINJONOV Boburbek UZB 99999
19 DAVRONOV Doston UZB 99999
20 LEE Sheung Ho HKG 99999
21 KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon UZB 99999
22 SAHU Pabitra IND 99999
23 AMARSAIKHAN Dulguun MGL 99999
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Strip 3/4

12:00

Referee(s):

BIDLAN Rajiv IND

PARVEEN Parveen IND

AMARSAIKHAN Dulguun MGL

DAVRONOV Doston UZB

PAKDEE Kitsada THA

ALNAAMI Mohammed IRQ

Strip 5/6

12:00

Referee(s):

SETHY Rakhal Kumar IND

SAHU Pabitra IND

CHOW Long Ho HKG

KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon UZB

SAE-SIM Phoopa THA

BAASANDORJ Purevsuren MGL

Strip 7

12:00

Referee(s):

RAO Venkateshwar Ramesh IND

KAVEEKAT Waroot THA

LEE Sheung Ho HKG

MUSINJONOV Boburbek UZB

HAMAD Hayder IRQ
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ Advanced
2 AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ Advanced
3 YASU Naoki JPN Advanced
4 SASAJIMA Takaaki JPN Advanced
5 KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong THA Advanced
6 KWONG Yuen Hing HKG Advanced
7 PAKDEE Kitsada THA 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
8 RAO Venkateshwar Ramesh IND 4 1.00 18 10 +8 Advanced
9 SETHY Rakhal Kumar IND 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
10 PARVEEN Parveen IND 4 0.80 21 13 +8 Advanced
11 SAE-SIM Phoopa THA 4 0.80 24 18 +6 Advanced
12 KAVEEKAT Waroot THA 3 0.75 18 7 +11 Advanced
13 SAHU Pabitra IND 3 0.60 23 18 +5 Advanced
14 ALNAAMI Mohammed IRQ 3 0.60 16 13 +3 Advanced
15 KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon UZB 2 0.40 21 22 -1 Advanced
16 CHOW Long Ho HKG 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
17 DAVRONOV Doston UZB 2 0.40 14 20 -6 Advanced
18 MUSINJONOV Boburbek UZB 1 0.25 13 16 -3 Advanced
19 HAMAD Hayder IRQ 1 0.25 13 18 -5 Advanced
20 LEE Sheung Ho HKG 1 0.25 8 19 -11 Advanced
21 BIDLAN Rajiv IND 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
22 AMARSAIKHAN Dulguun MGL 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
23 BAASANDORJ Purevsuren MGL 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated



Finals

(1) AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

Ref: GROSS Gregory (ISR)
Video: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)
Assist: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

1

Ref: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Video: GROSS Gregory (ISR)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)
Assist: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

Ref: KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

1

Ref: GROSS Gregory (ISR)
Video: NASIROV Sherali (UZB)

2

Ref: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Video: WONG Anna (HKG)

3

Ref: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)
Video: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

4

Table of 8

(1) AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

Ref: PHULTAWEE Sahapan (THA)

1

(8) RAO Venkateshwar Ramesh

Ref: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

2

Ref: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)

3

Ref: NASIROV Sherali (UZB)

4

Ref: WONG Anna (HKG)

5

Ref: GROSS Gregory (ISR)

6

Ref: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

7

Ref: KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

8

Table of 16

(1) AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen
1

Ref: KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

2

3

(8) RAO Venkateshwar Ramesh
4

5

6

Ref: PHULTAWEE Sahapan (THA)

7

8

9

Ref: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)

15

16

Table of 32

(1) AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

IRQ

UZB

HKG

IND

(8) RAO Venkateshwar Ramesh
IND

THA

THA

IND

HKG

JPN

JPN

IRQ

IRQ

THA

HKG

THA

IND

UZB

UZB

IRQ



(1) AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

Ref: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Video: PHULTAWEE Sahapan (THA)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)
Assist: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

1

Finals

(1) AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

Ref: GROSS Gregory (ISR)
Video: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)
Assist: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

1

Ref: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Video: GROSS Gregory (ISR)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)
Assist: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

Ref: KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

1

Ref: GROSS Gregory (ISR)
Video: NASIROV Sherali (UZB)

2

Ref: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Video: WONG Anna (HKG)

3

Ref: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)
Video: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

4

Table of 8

(1) AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

IRQ

(8) RAO Venkateshwar Ramesh
IND

THA

JPN

JPN

THA

THA

IRQ
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ 04/07/1991
2 YASU Naoki JPN 06/10/1977
3T PAKDEE Kitsada THA 23/08/1997
3T KAVEEKAT Waroot THA 02/03/1995
5 AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ 01/04/1994
6 SASAJIMA Takaaki JPN 22/11/1990
7 RAO Venkateshwar Ramesh IND 30/05/1977
8 SAE-SIM Phoopa THA 14/07/2005
9 KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong THA 24/08/1979
10 KWONG Yuen Hing HKG 06/05/1977
11 SETHY Rakhal Kumar IND 13/06/1984
12 PARVEEN Parveen IND 03/10/2000
13 SAHU Pabitra IND 01/02/2002
14 ALNAAMI Mohammed IRQ 02/06/1996
15 CHOW Long Ho HKG 24/01/2004
16 MUSINJONOV Boburbek UZB 23/02/2002
17 KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon UZB 26/04/1995
18 DAVRONOV Doston UZB 06/03/1997
19 HAMAD Hayder IRQ 21/01/2002
20 LEE Sheung Ho HKG 03/04/2008
21 BIDLAN Rajiv IND 05/12/1987
22 AMARSAIKHAN Dulguun MGL 23/06/1982
23 BAASANDORJ Purevsuren MGL 15/11/1990
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AZUMA Nobuyuki JPN B 305 Ref: 1
GROSS Gregory ISR B 269 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KOTHNY Wiradech THA B 338 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NASIROV Sherali UZB B Ref: 1 Video: 1
PHULTAWEE Sahapan THA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram IND B 379 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WAMBECK Andrea Eva MAS B 252 Ref: 1 Video: 1
WONG Anna HKG B 261 Ref: 1 Video: 1
YU Jin Kuk KOR B 202 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 23
Total participants: 23
Top-32 ranked participants: 3
Number of countries represented: 7

IND: 5 participants
IRQ: 4 participants
THA: 4 participants
HKG: 3 participants
UZB: 3 participants
MGL: 2 participants
JPN: 2 participants


